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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF TH

E CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ab
Noé‘;:r?:; of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
-/ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSH]I SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering

University : AUC

311520103003
311520103004
311520103005
311520103006
311520103010
311520103013
311520103019
311520103022
311520103025
311520103302
311520103303
311521103004
311521103005
311521103006
311521103007
311521103011
311521103012
311521103015
311521103016
311521103017
311521103018
311521103022
311521103023
311521103025
311521103027
311521103028
311521103029
311521103030
311521103032
311521103033
311521103035

______________________ Name of the Student S':‘:%j:;ts Feesé:.
ARAVINTAKSHANM 7 mrmrmrmmmmmmmmmmmmme e
ATHMAKUR ESHWARA SRIKAR : :22:22
CHANDARDIBALA M 3 p—
DEEPAK C H 4 5300
HARJEETH EDBERT A C 1 300.00
JEYAKEERTHI K 1 300.00
SHAIKZUBAIR R 2 600.00
SUBADRA M 3 900.00
VIGNESH K 2 600.00
KUMARESAN G 3 900.00
ROSHINEE BEGUM A K 1 300.00
ASWIN MUHIL S 5 1500.00
ATHINARAYANAN S ; 2 600.00
BOOMIKA SREE B 3 900.00
DEVADHARSHINI K 3 900.00
KANMANI N 2 600.00
KARTHIKEYAN P 1 300.00
MADONA STEPHY A 2 600.00
MAHESWARI NJ 2 809,05
MANIKANDAN V 1 200.00
MITHRA M £ i
NARESHKUMAR A ! 0000
PADMA SAI § ! e
POORNIMA R ! e
; 1 300.00
RAJKUMAR R s N
RECHEL S 1 300.00
RISHIDHEVE M ,\/\/ " 500.00
SAMYUKTHA S s $600:00
SRINIKETHAN M PRINCIPAL : doe 300.00
SWETHA S Mﬁmagiﬂmuggmﬁfggﬁgﬂm G 2 600.00
VANI J CHENNAI-608 024 4, aoo00 |
v - CCE

'WMAMMs

- 231-11-2024

Anna Unl versit



ANNA UNIVERSITY
o :: CHENNAI - 600 025
FFICEbgr}: THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
post ct of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
-/ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

311521103301
311522103003
311522103004
311522103005
311522103008
311522103011
311522103012
311522103013
311522103014
311522103016
311522103018
311522103019
311522103021
311522103023
311522103024
311522103301
311522103303
311522103304
311522103305
311523103001
311523103003
311523103004
311523103010
311523103012
311523103020
311523103022
311523103025

e /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Sc

JALENDHIRAN K
ARJUN R
ARUNPRAKASAM R S
DIVYA BHARATHI J
KEERTHI PRIYA N
PADMASHREE B
PEGANRRANJITH S
RAKESH R
RAKSHITHA S
SANJAY L

SANJAY S

SRI KANTH G
SUVEETHA M
VISHNU SRI M
VISHNU VARDHAN K
HARI KRISHNAR S
MOHAMED IRFAN A
PRADEEP S B
SURIYA M

AKASH M

DRAVID K
HARIKRISHNAN M
KUMARESAN K _
MANI BHARATHI B

SAI BHOOSHAN K

SHABEER BASHA S

SYED MOHAMMED ABDUL AHAD
No. of Subjects :109

jence and Engineering

. 21-1:-2024

2 600.00
1 300.00
5 1500.00
3 900.00
3 900.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
3 900.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
300.00
1 300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

=1

600.00

RO N R S GRS

300.00
Total : 32700.00

Branch Cod
------------------------------------------------------------ No. of Fees in
Subjects Rs.
Name of the studont SV o ommemmeemmmee
RegisterMo.. - . ool ooeeea-omosmIroTTTTT 1 300.00
311520104002 ADITHYA MANIKANDAN J LCIPAL o 45500
: l ; g
311520104003 AISHWARYA G m:RF:R“ ENGm%R‘NG
311520104005 ANIRUDH K s SN R _‘;3(? =
36271 aoHENNAY A SRS




ANNA UNIVERS|ITY
OF :: CHENNAI - 600 025
FICEbngac':'l'ﬁ CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
g of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
-/ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

311520104015 ELANGO N
311520104020 HEMAYA D : i
311520104021 JAGATHGURU B 1 e
311520104022 JEFF SAMUEL S 1 PR
311520104036 PRATHEEK.P.RAO : Z:E:zz
311520104040 SANJAY KUMAR S 4 St
311520104041 SHARMILA K. . —
311520104055 VAISHNAVIR " e
311520104056 VISHAL KRISHNAN 3 SGidio
311520104059 YUGABHARATHIR 4 19060
311521104001 ABBHINANDAN G 4 1200.00
311521104004 AKIL R 2 600.00
311521104008 CHARAN M 1 300.00
311521104009 DEEPESH S 1 300.00
311521104010 DEVI PRIYA E 1 300.00
311521104018 ISAAC SAMUEL J 1 300.00
311521104021 JAGADEEP T 1 300.00
311521104024 KARTHIGAI KANNAN K 3 900.00
311521104030 PARMITHA S 1 300.00
311521104033 PREETHAAU 4 1200.00
311521104034 PRITHVIRAJT 2 600.00
311521104035 PRIYASHREE H 1 300.00
311521104036 RAMYA SIVAKUMAR 1 300.00
311521104037 RANGAPRIYA R 1 300.00
311521104039 REVANTH ROSHAN R 1 S00.00
311521104040 RITHIKA G L W09
311521104041 ROOPINI PV 2 G0
311521104042 ROSHAN R K ! A
311521104043 SAAI SMRITI S . e
311521104044 SAIKIRAN S /Q/\/ 2 soo.oz
311521104045 SAIRAM J : :2:::0
311521104046 SAI SAKTHIU PR‘N%F,;:;NEENNG GOLLEGES su.Gi
311521104054 SHRUTHI PRIYAA GK HEM%H‘,?RUEEJT Rowﬁngg““w 2 600.00
311521104055 SHRUTI KRISHNAVENI 8 363 7T CHENNA T
| 311521104057 SRIRENGANA page 3/18 Anna University = COE

21-11-2024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

311521104060
- 311521104061
311521104301
311521104302
311521104304
311522104004
311522104009
311522104012
311522104013
311522104018
311522104021

311522104026
311522104028
311522104029
311522104039
311522104044
311522104047
311522104049
311522104050
311522104052
311522104053
311522104057
311522104059
311522104060
311522104301
311522104302
311522104303
311522104304
311523104001
311523104007
311523104012
311523104038
311523104057

VAISHNAVIK G
VALLIKANDAN SK
ARAVIND P

ARUN P

DHANUSH S

ANJANA RAO S
CHAARUKESH ABHI CH
DHANA LAXMI A
FAHMEEDA TAHSEEN S
HARSHITA P
KAMALASRI R
MEENATCHI V
MOHIDEEN ABDUL AZIZ M
MOKSHITHA M
SANDHYA L

SENTAMIL MUKILAN R M
SHANMUGAHARINI S
SHREE REKHA S
SOORYAPRIYA S

SRI GANESH S

SRIHARI N

VAISHNAVI K V
VIKRAM S

VISHANTH V

DINESH P

KISHORE K
NELLAIMAHARAJA V
RAM BADRI NARAYANA S
AKASH K B
ASWIN B
DHARANEESH S
MOHAMMED MEERAN M
SOUNDHAR C

‘No. of Students :71

_____________________________________________________________________________ — -

SHI SUND
MEENAKH TR

PRINCIPAL

AN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
OAD, KODAMBAKKAM

NNAI-600 024

No. of Subjects 1114

N = N a a N

L S " MU §

- A W

- W = A A N (%] ] %]

3

3

600.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

600.00 -

300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
900.00

Total : 34200.00

1-11-2024

Page 4/18

Anna University - «




ANNA UNIVERSITY :- CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

PROGRESS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering  University : AUC

£ Regiafer NO: it Name of the Student s':%j ccts RS
311519105002 ABRAR AHAMED C S 1 300.00
311519105701 GUGAN A 5 1500.00
311520105002 AMANULLA S 1 300.00
311520105008 HARSHAVARDHAN R 4 1200.00
311520105013 LAKSHMINARASIMMAN S 2 600.00
311520105022 RATHNA KUMAR S 2 600.00
311520105024 SABARIR 2 600.00
311520105027 SARANKANNAN R 1 300.00
311520105028 SARANYA TV 1 300.00
311520105036 SRIVATHSAN K 2 600.00
311520105037 SUGANESHWAR A 1 300.00
311520105041 VIGNESH S 1 300.00
311520105303 KEERTHIVAASAN K 5 1500.00
311520105304 MOHAMMED AASHIK K 2 600.00
311521105001 AKASH RAJ S 2 600.00
311521105002 ALWIN ISSAC | 2 600.00
311521105008 BHARATH S 1 300.00
311521105009 DESINGURAJAG 2 600.00
311521105010 DHANUSH KUMAR R 1 300.00
311521105015 HARISH RAMANA M 1 300.00
311521105017 JERUSHA J 2 600.00
311521105029 NITHISH BHARATHIM 1 300.00
311521105030 POOJASHREE S 1 300.00
311521105031 PRECIOUS RIKSHY S 1 300.00
311521105032 PRITHVI RAJAN T 3 900.00
311521105034 RAVINDHARAN M 1 300.00
311521105035 REVAN N M/ 4 120000
311521105037 SANJAI G 1 S0000
311521105040 SHARADHA G BRINCIPAL 300,00
| 311521105047 SWETHA S MEENAKSH SUNDARARAJAN ENS?&ERAE&ES&LEGE 300.2::
| 311521105048 THANUSURAM 363, ARC%L’;&SE;E& 024 o
311521105302 MITHUN D 600.00

21-11-2024

page 5/18

Anna University - COE
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OFF?CNENQFUT':I_'II\E, %%?“ITT;( .: CHENNAI - 600 025
Abstract of Photocoplosorl‘;LuERdgi EXQMINATIONS PC
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATIO:,2D:3- Ex;ﬁmxﬁc‘::;
Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
311521105305 NAVEEN KUMAR U
311521105306 SANJAY K 1 200.00
311521105307 YUVANSANKAR R ' 30000
311522105004 ANIRUDH PRABHU K ’ -
311522105007 ARJUNV 3 o
311522105008 AVINASH S ’ e
311522105009 DHARSHINI S j zzzzg
311522105010 ELANGOVAN S 3 e
311522105011 GNANADURGA A 3 G
311522105012 HARID 2 600.00
311522105013 HEMNATH M 2 600.00
311522105018 KAVIN GIRISH K 3 900.00
311522105021 KISHORER 1 300.00
311522105025 MOHAMMED SHAJITH A 4 1200.00
311522105029 NIVETHA P 1 300.00
311522105032 PRAHARSHIDHA A 1 300.00
311522105033 PRANAVEEGAKS 2 600.00
311522105035 SAI PRANITH TR 2 600.00
311522105045 SURYA NARAYANAN R 2 600.00
311522105046 SWETHAR 1 300.00
311522105047 TARUN AADITH A 3 900.00
311522105048 VARSHAN 1 300.00
311522105052 VIGNESWARAN J 1 -
311522105054 VINOBALA M 2 600
311522105301 ABHISHEK E 1 LR
311522105302 IYYAPPAN S # Sy
| 311522105303 JEVIN ANANTH R : ::::2
311522105304 KARTHICK S 3 patas
| 311522105307 SYED NATHEEM S A : Tl
311523105010 DEBOBORN GUHA ROY Q// ; P
311523105016 HARSINI M i 4300.60
311523105021 KEERTHIVASAN S 300.00
;..3"523105"23 MAGESHWAR SHI swomfnleppﬁ;lfnesnmc CoRLEGE 60000
311523105024 MAHALAKSHMI T 263, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAK
i rnmanenae DES page 6/18 HERNARKS Anna University - CoE



Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSH] SUND

AN
OFFICE OF Ty CRSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

C
Abstract of pr N TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS P C

tocopies required & Fees Collected

NOV.
I DEC, EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

311523105038 SAIl SHASHANK s
311523105043 SHRIKANTH S

ARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

2
1

No. of Students :69

______________________________ No. of Subjects :129

600.00
300.00

Total : 38700.00

g ovgltterllo. v nes sosem. Name of the Student Subjects .
311518106070 PRAVEENTK T TTTTTTmomeeeeooe . .
311519106107 VIGNESH M ; i
311520106004 AKASH P 3 .
311520106006 ARUL DAKSHIN K V 3 $00.00
311520106013 CHITTRA ARASU C 1 300.00
311520106017 DRISHYA SATHEESH 1 300.00
311520106021 GUNASEKAR V 2 600.00
311520106026 HRISHIKESH G 1 300.00
311520106028 IRFAN AHAMED A 1 300.00
311520106029 JAGADEESH B 1 300.00
311520106034 JOEITA PRIYADARSHINI A 4 1200.00
311520106035 JOSHETHAR 2 600.00
311520106036 JOTHAM ISAAC JESUDASAN 1 300.00
311520106038 KANNAN S 2 600.00
311520106042 KEERTHI RAJA P 4 1200.00
311520106043 KENNETH DAVE MATHEW J 1 300.00
311520106044 KIRAN M 1 300.00
311520106047 MOHAMMED FAWWAZ S 1 300.00
311520106049 MUTHUKUMARAN M 1 300.00
311520106050 MYTHILY V 1 300.00
311520106052 NAVYA G 1 29880
311520106056 PONRAJ R 2 Ll
. 311520106057 PRADEEP M ' L 000
311520106058 PRADYUMNAN R : P\./“/ 1 300.00
311520106060 PRASITHAB 1 i
311520106062 PRAVEEN KUMAR M PRINCIPAL 2 SO20
311520108084 PRIVADHARSHINIE  MEE o ot ko CERING COLLEGE 009
. 311520106067 ROHAN M  CHENNAI-600 024 4 1200.00
page 7/18 Anna University - COE
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OFFICE OF 1.V ERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract of Phntocopie
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINA

ANNA U

E CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
s required & Fees Collected
TION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSH]| SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
___——___—_—-—_____

1-11-2024

PC

. 311520106071 SANTHOSH § 3 —
311520106072 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 5 Pro
311520106079 SIRIL CHEZHIYAN G 3 S00:00
311520106085 SUMEETHANJAL| A 3 agaitl
311520106086 SUNIL RAJ K 4 S
311520106087 SURAJ S ; danron
311520106088 SURESH RAJA M 5 —
311520106089 SURIYA PRAKASH L 1 300.00
311520106091 SUSHANTH ARUNACHALAM 1 300.00
311520106092 SWETHA B 1 S0
311520106094 THIAGARAJAN M 2 600.00
311520106095 THIRUVIKRAMAN B 2 600.00
311520106102 VIGNESHWARAN V 1 300.00
311520106103 VRSHA SOLACHI R 5 1500.00
311520106302 DHILLI BABUP B 2 600.00
311520106303 HARISH R 1 300.00 .
311520106304 KANNAN S 4 1200.00
311521106001 AADHAVAN K 2 600.00
311521106002 AARTHI A 2 600.00
311521106004 AHAMED ARSATH A 1 300.00
311521106005 AKALYA T 1 300.00
311521106007 ANGULAKSHMI V 2 600.00
311521106008 ANUSH M N 3 900.00
311521106011 ATCHAYA A 1 300.00
311521106012 BADAR SAYEEDA M 2 600.00
311521106015 BHUVANESH B 2 600.00
311521106016 BRINDHA V 1 300.00
311521106018 CHARAN C 1 »00.00

311521106022 DHARSHINI K 2 600,89

311521106025 DHASVAN S 1 300.00
311521106027 GAYATHRIM ;L/'/ 1 s

311521106032 HARIHARAN K.L.C 3 900.00

300.00

i 7110 AAGANNATRAN P MEENAKSHI swumg ;ﬁ;‘fnssmuc coueee: 456,66

| 311521106042 JANESWARAN R 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM

Jﬂ&mmMEEEIHANA ss CHENNAI-600 024 1 300.00 -

page 6/18 Anpa University - COE




TY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract o mr CNTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOv, / DEC,
inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKsH)

hotocoples required & Fees Collected
EXAM|NAT|0N,2023- EXAMINATIONS

UNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

311521106048 KISHORE N
311521106052 LAKSHMAN A ! 300.00
311521106054 LYSANDER KAGOO B : zz:zz
311521106063 NARASIMHA R V
311521106064 NARAYANI R : :ZZZZZ
311521106067 NIVEDHA M p , -
311521106069 PADMA PRIYA M 5 o
311521106071 PRAMOTH S 4 SO0
311521106072 PRAVEENRAJ § 4 P
311521106073 PRITHISHA V 4 —
311521106078 ROHAN STEVEN B 2 —
311521106079 RUPESH S 1 2000
311521106082 SAI KISHORE A 5 600.00
311521106085 SANTHOSH M 2 600.00
311521106086 SARAN DEV C 1 300.00
311521106088 SHAMITHA N 1 300.00
311521106090 SHENBAGA DEVI E 3 900.00
311521106091 SHRAVYA G P 3 £ 900.00
311521106094 SOUNDHARYA B 2 600.00
311521106095 SRI ARAVIND S 2 600.00
311521106097 SRI TAMIL MANI S 1 300.00
311521106098 SRIVALSAN S 5 1500.00
311521106099 SUBBULAKSHMI G 1 300.00
311521106101 SUDHARSHAN G 4 1200.00
311521106102 SWARNALAKSHMI E 1 300.00
311521106103 SWETHA S 2 600.00
311521106104 THAMIZHVANAND - 5 1500.00
311521106106 THARUNSESHADRI G J 1 300.00
- 311521106107 VALLARASU S $ 1300.00
| 311521106108 VIGNESHWAR B ,Q/‘/ - i
311521106109 VIJAY ABIJEET RAJ PA | ‘ : :::gz
311521106114 YAMINI H Btz ) I
311521106301 AHMED MOHIDEEN K M EENAKGH| SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE e
311521106302 KOUSALYA V 363, ARC?:LE&SELE&)D&TBAKKAM P \

page 9/18 Anna University - COE
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OFF;I\CI:“ENQFUT':'_"*\E’ ERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
Abstract CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
ct of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

NOVv,
Ov. / DEC, EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

PC

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
__‘-_‘_—'__'__—'-—\__

| 311521106304 MUTHUKUMAR S
3 900.00
311521106305 SURENDHAR R
5 1500.00
311521106306 UMAR FAROOK S
1 300.00
311522106001 AADHITYA SV
2 600.00
311522106002 ABINAYA K
.;; 2 600.00
311522106004 ABIS
s HEK A 4 ———
06
311522106006 AISHWARYA T 5 ——
311522106010 ARAVINDHA HARINI R 2 600.00
311522106014 BARATH A 3 50,60
311522106018 CHANDHANA E 1 300.00
| 311522106020 CHUNDURI HARSHINI 2 600.00
311522106023 DEEPTHIS S 1 300.00
| 311522106027 DIWAKAR B 2 600.00
| 311522106037 HARSHA VARDHINI M 1 300.00
| 311522106044 KAMESH R 2 600.00
J‘: 311522106046 KASIFA FARWEEN M 2 600.00
311522106047 KATHIRESAN D 1 300.00
. 311522106048 KAVYA CATHERINE J 2 600.00
| 311522106051 KISHOREK S 2 600.00
| 311522106056 MADHAN RAJ M 2 600.00
311522106060 MANIKANDAN S 1 300.00
| 311522106062 MEERA K 2 600.00
. 311522106064 MONISH KUMAR R 1 300.00
| 311522106065 MURALI KRISHNAN M 1 300.00
. 311522106069 NARESHK 1 S00.00
| 311522106070 NARESHM 2 S
| 311522106071 NAVYA RAJESH 3 0
| 311522106079 PRATHEEP S i MR
! .00
311522106080 PRAVEEN P 3 e
1 300.00
311522106081 PREM KUMAR M
2 600.00
311522106082 PREMKUMAR C
b 1 300.00
311522106083 PUGAZHENDHI P
31 PAL 1 300.00
311522106093 SAISRINIVAS K G PRINCI
- MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE S50
11522106094 SAKTHIS 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKR~M
CHENNAL-600 024 1 300.00 |

panma 10/18

Anna University - COE




ANN
OFFICE QFUT’:‘_I'I\EII(E:RSWY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
ho?NTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
& B ::;'pies required & Fees Collected
" INATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of p
NOV./DE

|nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSH
— ———MAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311522106102
311522106105
311522106114
311522106122
311522106301
311522106302
311522106303
311522106304
311522106305
311522106306
311522106307
311523106001
311523106015
311523106029
311523106030
311523106036
311523106037
311523106049
311523106050

311523106054

311523106061
311523106071
311523106076
311523106078
311523106080
311523106093
311523106121

PC

SRIMATHY M
SRI RAKSHITHA G
SWAMINATHAN B
VISHALI G
DEENANANTH N
JAYSHAAL R N
MHAMMED ANFAAL D
NAVIN KUMAR S P
ROOPAN RAJ D
VISHALAN B
VISHNU G

ABHINAV PERI E
ARUN R .
GAURAV R V
GAYATHRI K

ISHAN DEV R
JACELYN MYSTICA J
KARTHIKEYAN V
KAVITHASAN K
KISHORE V
LAKSHIT K
MUGILAZHAGAN K
NIRANJAN KUMAR S
NITHIN S

PAVULURU MOUNESH M
SAMVARTHINI R
VISHWA B

No. of Subjects :291

300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
1200.00
1200.00
900.00
600.00
600.00

—

900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
300.00
1200.00
300.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

S A A A W NN WA B A oa oW

T .

e T 7 N N - U U N N N1

Total : 87300.00

No. of Students :160

___________________________________________________________________ No.of  Feesin
Rs.
Register No. i O e o VPAL - s
B~ et S R b AN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 4 300.00
311519114302  HARISH KUMAR G MEENAKSH! SUNon\RWRO D, KODAMBAKKAM : 100.00
- 311520114004 ATHIBANR 363, ARCL ENNAI-600 024 1 300'00

Anna University - COE

| 311520114006 BALAJIS
S — page 11/18
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AN
OFFICE OF SYERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
Aligiractoton ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
NOV. / DEC otocoples required & Fees Collected
+ EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

nst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311520114007
311520114011
311520114012
311520114017
311520114031
311520114032
311520114302
311520114304
311520114308
311520114310
311521114001
311521114002
311521114005
311521114006
311521114008
311521114011
311521114014
311521114015
311521114016
311521114017
311521114018
311521114020
311521114022
311521114023
311521114028
311521114029
311521114030
311521114032
311521114033
311521114035
| 311521114036
i 311521114037
:;'¢311521114o4o
| 1311521114303

PC

DEEPAK D
1 300.
HARIHARAN M o
: 3 900.00
HEMANAATHAN M )
900.00
KHYLASHR A
SURI 1 300.00
RIYANARAY
Vv ANANE 2 600.00
ENKATES
AR 1 300.00
CHABARI N .
1 300.00
PRA
ESRD 5 _ 1500.00
SATHISHKUMAR S 3 200,00
VINOTH KUMAR A . S——
AARTHIR A ; —
ABDUL KALAM A . -
ANNAMALAI P 3 300,00
BHARATH S 5 A00:00
DEVENDIRAN K 1 300.00
GOKUL M 1 300.00
HARI PRASAD D 1 300.00
HARISH S 1 300.00
INFANT DARREN S 1 300.00
JEGHAN S 1 300.00
KAMALESH U , 1 300.00
LOURDH IRUDHAYA SELVAMT 1 300.00
MUGHILAN R 1 300.00
MUHAMMED YASDAN N A 1 300.00
RISHI KISHORE G A 2 600.00
ROHIT BALA A 1 300.00
.00
SANJIVS S 1 300.0
SARAVANA PERUMAL K 2 500,00
1 300.00
SARVESH V K 0.0
1 s
SIVAKRISHNAN B
2 600.00
SOORYARAM H
HOSH AL 1 300.00
SOUJAY G
V'GNESH K PR'NC'PAL 2 600.00
' MEENAKSH! SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 300.00
CHANDRU V 363, AKCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM ki
C1‘|ENNM=GOB-024

page 12/18
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1 311521114308
- 311521114309

ANNA
OFFICE OF THE ¢

Abstract of Pho

NOv. | DEC, E

311521114305
311521114307

311521114311
311521114314
311522114004

- 311522114005

311522114006

311522114007
311522114008

311522114010
311522114014
311522114015
311522114024
311522114025
311522114026
311522114027
311522114033

| 311522114036
| 311522114037
| 311522114302
311522114303
f 311522114305
311522114307
| 311522114300

311522114310
311523114001
311523114002
- 311523114006
311523114007
311523114010
_311523114011
311523114014

B 5o,

HARI RAM SAIT A

UNIVERSITY : CHENNAI - 600 025
ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
tocoples required & Fees Collected
xAMlNATlON 2023- EXAMINATIONS

st Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKsH SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
¥ \

PC

MH_KARIHICK P

2 600.00

KISHORE BARATHY |_ 1 " 300.00
LITHIK K 1 300.00
MUHAMMED FAYAZUDEEN 7 3 900.00
SATHISH KUMAR K 3 900.00
VEKASH S B 1 300.00
ANANDA PADMANABAN M 3 900.00
DILLI GANESH N 2 600.00
ELAMARAN A 2 600.00
ESWARD 5 1500.00
GIREESHWARAN R 1 300.00
HADSON VIMAL v 4 1200.00
JEFFREY JOE | 1 300.00
KARTHIKEYAN G 2 600.00
RAZEEN HUSSAIN Z 1 300.00
SABARIANAND A 2 600.00
SAGAR NADAVATI 1 300.00
SIVAV 2 600.00
VIMAL R 1 300.00
YADHAVAN G 1 300.00
YOGESHWARAN S 1 300.00
LAKSHAN J 1 300.00
LINGESH V 3 900.00
MUNISHWARAN M 1 300.00
ROHITH S 2 $00.00
VIGNESH S 3 60000
YUNIS EDWIN D 2 20544
AADHITHYA NARAYANAN KS 2 600.00
s 4 1200.00
DEEPAK M A/_/ " 900.00
DHARANEESH M ! 200
GANESH RAMA RATHINAM S o RNGIAL 1 300.00
PHANA cURT MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLEGE 120000
HEMANTH KUMAR R " 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM ¢ 300.00

CHENNAI-600 024 ; ok md

page 13/18 sl EEcotmais G



ANNA UNIVERso

OF 1
FICE OF ThE C%iITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract of p TROLLER OF
\ EXAMIN
NOV. / pEg, éf;(t:com% required & Foes Colloct::jTIONS

ﬁt’c.;)’cle & Name : 3115 . MEENAKSHI [ STk EXAMINATIONS
i UN

U U T e —

D
ARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PC

| 311523114029 RAMA SUBRAMANIAN A

No. of Students :76

311523114031 RAV
) IKIRAN s 1 300.00
23114036
- 3115 SANJUSHREE p 3 900.00
2 600.00

————————

_Eggi_s_tt_el_' Ly NEROERS O Néme of the Student No. of Fees in
_______________________ Subjects Rs.
311520205003 ABHINAYA PREMCHAND ~  ~~ " T BP iR =
311520205012 GOPINATH J ' v A0
311520205013 HARIHARAN S ! 300,00
2 600.00
311520205014 JEYARISH J
1 300.00
311520205018 KAVITHA K 5 piis
311520205029 NITHYASREE V 2 euo.nu
311520205038 RITHIK HARENDAR M 2 600.00
311520205040 SAI RAHUL VM 1 300.00
311520205045 SOHAIL KHAN M 1 300.00
311520205047 SUCHARITHA M 2 600.00
311520205050 THARUN S 1 300.00
311520205055 VIDHYALAKSHMIR 2 600.00
311521205003 ABHIGNA LV.S.K.C 5 1500.00
311521205004 ABUBACKER SIDDIQUE S 1 300.00
300.00
311521205012 DINESH KUMAR S ;
1 300.00
311521205018 HARI KRISHNAN P o 5
4 Dl
- 311521205020 HARISH KUMAR S 5 600.00
311521205021 HEMA JEYANTH S : 200,00
| 311521205029 MANOJKUMAR P ; AUE0D
311521205032 NEHA M 1 300.00
| 311521205044 SAARAH AKTHAR 1 300.00
:" 311521205050 SHAWN GODFREY T A/_/ 2 600.00
,{.'
. 311521205053 TANUJHAA G 5 1500.00
2 600.00

. 311521205305 VENKATESAN KS
| 311522205001 AJITHR

- 311522205002 AKASHR
311522205005 ARAVIND S

PRINCIPAL 900.00

SHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLTEGE
MEENgJé& ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM 3 900.00

CHENNAI:60002

; -
Anna Unz versity - COB

page 14/18
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.“Fnst Ccode & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSﬂ[

NA
OFFICE OF TH
Abstraq of
N(JVZ{["EC

311522205007
311522205010
311522205011
311522205012
311522205014
311522205018
311522205019
311522205026
311522205028
311522205037
311522205039
311522205042
311522205043
311522205046
311522205050
311522205052
| 311522205053
| 311522205054
311522205055
| 311522205058
| 311522205061
| 311522205062

G
-
i
(3]
N
N
N
(=]
L3
w
o
5

BINDUSRI V K
HARINI KARPAGAM v
HEMANTH A s
HEMASRI R

JASNA SHAJI P
LAKSHANA R
LAVANYA R
MITHUN R

MOHAN RAM K G
PRATHANA S
RAGUL M

REENA V

RITHIKA D
SANJAY S
SIVABALAJI G
SOMALARAJU HAKILESH
SRIHARI S
SRINIVASAN L
THARANIG
VIJAYARAGHAVAN V
YUVANIKAA C
YUVASHREE J
SANJAIBABU P

NIRMALA SRISARASWATHIM

AAKASH R

ABINASH R
DHANALAKSHMI S
FLORENCE KAVIYARASIT
GAYATHRITP
HARINISHREE S

LAASYA S

MAHA LAKSHM! |
MOHAMED NAVEED A
RAJITHA S

E CON

Ph otocopies re

600 025

TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Exam quired & Fees Collected
INATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

PC

s
UNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

AKSHI
MEEN S

PRINCIPAL
SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLEEGE
RCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM 4 A o

1 300.00

1 300.00

1 300.00

2 600.00

1 300.00

2 600.00

1 300.00

2 600.00 -

2 600.00

1 300.00

5 1500.00

2 600.00

3 900.00

5 1500.00
300.00
300.00
600.00

1
1

2

2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
5 1500.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
600.00

page 15/18
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ANNA S
OFFICE OFUN'VERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

THE
Abstract of ppC N TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOv,

PC

coplos raquirod & F Cc d
| DEC, q oos Collocta
EXAMINATION,2023- EXAMINATIONS

,st Code & Name 3115 - MEENAKSH] SUNDARA

RAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

— i
411523205054 SHEIK THOWFEEQ P s i
311523205062 VINEETH A L 1 300.00

2 600.00

No. of Students :64

Total : 35100.00

3 No. of Fees in
L E?Q—"-sf? 4 P!—o— ________________________ '_’!f‘[“_% 9f}he Student Subjects Rs.
111521243007 ASWIN PRIYADHARSANM T :; ______ Q-I;Il; '0'0'
311521243021 KARTHIKC S 2 406:6
311521243022 KARTHIK G 1 300,00
311521243037 PHEROSE PANDIAN V 2 600.00
311521243050 SIVARAJ T 5 1500.00
311521243301 SANTHOSH L 1 300.00
311521243701 DIKVIJAY S 4 1200.00
311522243002 AKSHAYAD S 1 300.00
311522243003 AKSHAYA K 3 900.00
211522243005 AKSHAYA LAKSHMITRK 2 600.00
311522243008 DEEPAKK 1 300.00
311522243009 DEEPA KARTIKA S 2 §00.00
311522243010 DEVAMANOHARIMK 1 300.00
311522243011 DHARSHINIVE 1 300.00
1 300.00
311522243012 GAYATHRIS
: 1 300.00
311522243013 HARAVINTH A
1 300.00
1311522243015 HARSHINIM SR
2 00.
1311522243016 HESHINTH P
B 1 300.00
311522243017 JAGAVANTHAP A , it
11522243018 JASWANTH A ) 6508
11522243020 JOSHNA SHININ 5 S0
11522243029 MAATHESHWAR M S P 300.00
11522243030 MADAN KUMAR R A/_/ 2 600.00
11522243031 MEGHAVINA S B 1 600.00
11522243032 MITHUN KUMAAR A PRINCIPAL 1 300.00
11522243033 MONESH K MEENAKSH! SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLE{E 300.00
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
600.00

11522243035

PANIMAYA PRISILLA S
POOJAV

CHENNAI-600 024

Anna Univers

iey - L0k



OFF?CNENSFUT':]E %’éﬁ'{g c):: CHENNALI - 600 025
Abstract of Photocoplas rla;LllERd(&)i EXC?I‘I,II:QQTIONS PC
o NOV./pEc. EXAMINATIOS;;:S- EXOAEI::FNAOTIONS
; _ﬁ"w& Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
| 311522243037 PRABHAKARAN s A —
2l | 311522243038 PRANOVJB 1 .
| 311522243040 RAKSHITHAR ; oo
| 311522243045 SESHASHAYANAN M s ; 0006
‘ 311522243047 SHIBHANI S 4 56500
| 311522243048 SIVANESH A 5 86650
| 311522243050 SRINIDHI N ) -
| 311522243053 SUBIKSHA M 4 S50
| 311522243054 SURGUHAN R 5 600.00
| 311522243060 VIMAL ADITHYA A S v 3 900.00
| 311522243062 YUVA KRISHNA | 1 300.00
311522243063 YUVANTHIR S 1 300.00
311522243301 AHAMED ANWARDEEN MARICAR A 3 900.00
| 311522243302 MOHAMMED ABUBUCKER SIDDIK S 1 300.00
- 311523243005 AJAY M .2 600.00
311523243012 BHARATH B 5 1500.00
311523243017 DHARUMITHA | 1 300.00 -
| 311523243028 JEEVITHAS 2 600.00
| 311523243029 KALIVELA SUBHASH B 3 900.00
' 311523243040 PANDEESWARAN B 1 300.00
311523243047 RIYAZ A | 1 300.00
_ No.ofStudents:49 No.of Subjects:85 Total : 25500.00
Total No. of Students: 548 Total No. of Subjects : 973 Grand Total :

281900.00

h Followings are Enclosed.

00 Mo S BZu/pp sdp o5t e 51/0 [dpad  drawn on Bank

for Rs.291900.

i

Signature of Principal

PRINCIPAL

SOMOARKHAIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE ~ Anna tniversicy - cos
“EENQ:“;?,HLRCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
: CHENNAI-600 024




: CHENNAI - 600 025
Cc
Abstract of Re&':,TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
onon NOV./DEg, E Ation Cases g, Feos Collected

INATION, 2023 . EXAMINATIONS

4 ANNA U i
%» OFFICE OF T':,II\E’ ERSITY ..

e m e .- - o
—————————
------

_____

e Name of the Student Stzj::ts Fémnin
20103003 ARAVINTAKSHANM """ "===---eeeeeooo_..______ Subjects  Rs. .
20103004 ATHMAKUR ESHWARA SRikaR j 1:2222
20103005 CHANDARDIBALA W ;
20103006 DEEPAK C H 1 400,00
20103010 HARJEETH EDBERT A G : :EE:E
20103013 JEYAKEERTHI K 1 g

20103019 SHAIKZUBAIR R
20103022 SUBADRA M

20103025 VIGNESH K

20103302 KUMARESAN G
20103303 ROSHINEE BEGUM A K
21103004 ASWIN MUHIL S
21103005 ATHINARAYANAN S
21103006 BOOMIKA SREE B
21103007 DEVADHARSHINI K
21103011 KANMANI N 800.00
21103012 KARTHIKEYAN P 400.00

2 800.00
3
2
3
1
5
2
2
3
2
1
21103015 MADONA STEPHY A 2 800.00
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
4
1

1200.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00
2000.00
800.00
800.00
1200.00

21103016 MAHESWARINJ

21103017 MANIKANDAN V

21103018 MITHRA M

2103022 NARESHKUMAR A

21103023 PADMA SAI'S

21103025 POORNIMA R

21103027 RAJKUMAR R

igﬁosoza RECHEL S

@103029 RISHIDHEVE M /l/-/
21103030 SAMYUKTHA S

21103032 SRINIKETHAN M PRINCIPAL
21103033 SWETHA S MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
1600.00

400.00

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UN |
OFFICE OF Tng ERSITY .. CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract of Rg

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Valuatiop Cases & Fees Collected

: NOV./ bEc. EXAMINATION, 2023 - EXAMINATIONS
pode & Name : 3115 - MEENAKsH SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
1521103301 JALENDHIRAN K 5 0,55
4522103003 ARJUNR 1 400,00
4522103004 ARUNPRAKASAM R s 5 2000.00
1522103005 DIVYA BHARATHI J 3 —_—
1522103008 KEERTHI PRIYA N 5 460 o
1522103011 PADMASHREE B . 800.00
522103012 PEGANRRANJITH S 2 800.00
522103013 RAKESH R 1 400.00
522103014 RAKSHITHA S 2 800.00
522103016 SANJAY L 2 800.00
-;';22103018 SANJAY S 3 1200.00
L;3;;2103019 SRI KANTH G 1 400.00
522103021 SUVEETHAM 2 800.00
522103023 VISHNU SRI M 1 400.00
32103024 VISHNU VARDHAN K 1 400.00
§n103301 HARI KRISHNAR S 2 800.00
%n103303 MOHAMED IRFAN A 1 400.00
322103304 PRADEEP S B z 800.00
22103305 SURIYA M 1 400.00
' 1 400.00

123103020 SAI BHOOSHAN K- /

No. of Students :52 o NoofSublects88 o Fotal 3804000

3

h Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering | University : AUC

B e e,

_____________________

No. of Fees in
Name of the Student Subjects Rs
ADITHYA MANIKANDAN J 1 400.00
AISHWARYA G 2 800.00
00.00
ANIRUDH K 1 4
ELANGO N 1 400.00
1 400.00
HEMAYA D
1 400.00
JAGATHGURU B V/
1 400.00
JEFF SAMUEL S
PRATHEEK.P.RAO PRINCIPAL 1 400.00

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE  4nn an
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAI
CHENNAI-600 024

CAMIAV KVIIMAAD ©
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ANNA U _
OFFICE OF T'ﬂ!\EfERsnv :: CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract o O\ TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
NOV./DEC @valuation Cases & Fees Collected
+ EXAMINATION, 2023 - EXAMINATIONS

w i MEENAWAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1520104056 VISHAL KRISHNAN X 200,00
1520104059 YUGABHARATHIR 1 400,00
521104001 ABBHINANDAN G , —
1521104004 AKIL R \ "
1521104009 DEEPESH S 1 400,00
4521104010 DEVIPRIYAE ) 5000
1521104018 ISAAC SAMUEL J 3 o
1521104021 JAGADEEP T ; P
1521104024 KARTHIGAI KANNAN K 5 1200.00
1521104030 PARMITHA S ; b
1521104034 PRITHVIRAJ T . 200500
1521104035 PRIYASHREE H 1 400.00
1521104036 RAMYA SIVAKUMAR 1 400.00
1521104037 RANGAPRIYA R 1 400.00
1521104040 RITHIKA G 1 400.00
1521104041 ROOPINI PV 2 800.00
4521104042 ROSHAN R K 1 400.00
1521104043 SAAI SMRITI S 3 1200.00
1521104044 SAIKIRAN S 2 800.00
521104045 SAIRAM J 1 400.00
1521104046 SAI SAKTHI U 1 40000
1521104054 SHRUTHI PRIYAA GK 3 1200.00
" SHRUTI KRISHNAVENI S . ARY
SRIRENGANATHAN > -A0580
2 800.00
VAISHNAVI K G 1 P
VALLIKANDAN SK ; i
ARAVIND P 1 400.00
ARUNP 1 400.00
DHANUSH S 0 —
ANJANA RAO S , Fhn
CHAARUKESH ABHI CH A// 1 26000
DHANA LAXMI A 1 400.00

FAHMEEDA TAHSEEN 3 MEENAKSH! sunmmg EPP?GII-NEERWG COLLEGE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKwl
CHENNAI-600 024
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ANNA UN| .
OFFICE OF THE E‘éﬁ'}rg :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
on Casos & Foos Collocted
ATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluag
NOV./DEg, EXAMIN

we 3118 MEEWMN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1522104026 MEENATCHI V p 400.00
1522104028 MOHIDEEN ABDUL AZ|z m 1 400.00
1522104029 MOKSHITHA M 1 400.00
11522104039 SANDHYA L 2 —m
4522104044 SENTAMIL MUKILAN R M 1 400.00
i152210404? SHANMUGAHARINI S 1 400.00
51522104049 SHREE REKHA S 1 400.00
4522104050 SOORYAPRIYA S 1 400.00
4522104052 SRI GANESH S 1 400.00
1522104053 SRIHARIN 1 400.00
1522104057 VAISHNAVIKV 2 800.00
1522104059 VIKRAM S 2 800.00
1522104060 VISHANTHV 2 800.00
1522104301 DINESH P 1 400.00
1522104302 KISHORE K 1 400.00
1522104303 NELLAIMAHARAJA V 1 400.00
522104304 RAM BADRI NARAYANA S 1 400.00
523104007 ASWIN B 1 400.00

No. of Students :63

~ No. of Subjects :88

Total : 35200.00

*h Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

University : AUC

giser o NamoofthoStudent Sublects. |
?19105-0;2- —AEEAR Al-]A;ﬂ—é[-)—(; —S- o 1 400.00
519105701 GUGAN A 5 2000.00
F201osooz AMANULLA S 1 400.00
§zo1osnna HARSHAVARDHAN R 2 800.00
?20105013 LAKSHMINARASIMMAN S 2 800.00
20105022 RATHNA KUMAR S 2 800.00
P0105024 sABARIR 2 800.00
*20105028 SARANYATV 1 400,00
?2%5033 SRIVATHSAN K L/"/ 2 800.00
20105037 SUGANESHWAR A cinaEk. 400.00
e izon @ MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 4o o

P TR

363, ARCOT ROAD. KODAMBAKRAM
CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. !/ DEC, EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311520105304
311521105001
311521105002
311521105008
311521105009
311521105010
311521105015
311521105017
311521105029
311521105030
311521105031
311521105032
311521105034
311521105035
311521105037
311521105040
311521105047
311521105048
311521105302
311521105305
311521105306
311521105307
311522105004
311522105007

311522105008

311522105009

311522105010

311522105011

311522105012

311522105013

311522105018
311522105021

311522105025

MOHAMMED AASHIK K
AKASH RAJ S
ALWIN ISSAC |
BHARATH S
DESINGURAJA G
DHANUSH KUMAR R
HARISH RAMANA M
JERUSHA J

NITHISH BHARATHI M
POOJASHREE S
PRECIOUS RIKSHY S
PRITHVI RAJAN T
RAVINDHARAN M
REVAN N

SANJAI G
SHARADHA G
SWETHA S
THANUSURAM S
MITHUN D

NAVEEN KUMAR U
SANJAY K
YUVANSANKAR R
ANIRUDH PRABHU K
ARJUN V

AVINASH S
DHARSHINI S
ELANGOVAN S
GNANADURGA A
HARI D

HEMNATH M

KAVIN GIRISH K
KISHORE R
MOHAMMED SHAJITH A

MEENAKSH
363.

PRINCIPA
| SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING

ARCOT ROAD, K
CHENNAI-6

N @ a a a v NN

-

e

L

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
3
2
1
3
1
2
2
1
2
3
1

ODAMBAKKAM
00 024

4
COLLEGE

800.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
800.00
400.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00
1600.00




Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC, EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

311522105033
311522105035
311522105045
311522105046
311522105047
311522105048
311522105052
311522105301
311522105302
311522105303
311522105304
311523105010
311523105023
311523105043

PRANAVEEGA K S

SAI PRANITH TR
SURYA NARAYANAN R
SWETHA R

TARUN AADITH A
VARSHA N
VIGNESWARAN J
ABHISHEK E
IYYAPPAN s

JEVIN ANANTH R
KARTHICK S
DEBOBORNI GUHA ROY
MAGESHWAR R
SHRIKANTH s

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

No. of Students :61 Total : 38800.00

No. of Fees in
Register No. . Wil SN Sublects, .. R
311519106070 PRAVEENTK 2 800.00
311519106107 VIGNESH M 3 1200.00
311520106004 AKASH P 1 400.00
311520106006 ARUL DAKSHIN K V 3 1200.00
311520106013 CHITTRA ARASU C 1 400.00
311520106017 DRISHYA SATHEESH 1 400.00
311520106021 GUNASEKAR V 1 400.00
311520106026 HRISHIKESH G 1 400.00
311520106028 IRFAN AHAMED A 1 400.00
311520106029 JAGADEESH B 1 400.00
311520106034 JOEITA PRIYADARSHINI A 3 1200.00
311520106035 JOSHETHA R 2 800.00
311520106036 JOTHAM ISAAC JESUDASAN ﬂ/-/ 1 400.00
311520106038 KANNAN S PRINCIPAL 2 800.00
2M4EIn4nCAIY WEEDTLI DA IA B

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 4ean an

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-806 024




T Er

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Casos & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311520106044
311520106047
311520106049
311520106050
311520106052
311520106056
311520106057
311520106058
311520106060
311520106062
311520106064
311520106067
311520106071
311520106072
311520106079
311520106085
311520106086
311520106087
311520106088
311520106089
311520106091
311520106092
311520106095
311520106102
311520106103
311520106302
311520106304
311521106001
311521106002
311521106004
311521106005
311521106007
311521106008

KIRAN M
MOHAMMED FAWWAZ S
MUTHUKUMARAN M
MYTHILY V
NAVYA G
PONRAJR
PRADEEP M
PRADYUMNAN R
PRASITHA B
PRAVEEN KUMAR M
PRIYADHARSHINI E
ROHAN M
SANTHOSH s
SANTHOSH KUMAR S
SIRIL CHEZHIYAN C
SUMEETHANJALI A
SUNIL RAJ K
SURAJ S
SURESH RAJA M
SURIYA PRAKASH L
SUSHANTH ARUNACHALAM
SWETHA B
THIRUVIKRAMAN B
VIGNESHWARAN V
VRSHA SOLACHIR
DHILLIBABUP B
KANNAN S
AADHAVAN K
AARTHI A
AHAMED ARSATH A
AKALYAT
ANGULAKSHMIV
ANUSHM N

1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
4 1600.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
3 1200.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
5 2000.00
2 800.00
3 1200.00
2 800.00
2 800.00
1 400.00
1

P\/‘/ 400.00

2 800.00
PRINCIPAL

INGLOLLEGE 1200.00

NAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEER

e 3::’1. ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Rovaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC, EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUND

ARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

[_ 311521106015
311521106016
311521106025
311521106027
311521106032
311521106039
311521106042
311521106046
311521106048
311521106052
311521106054
311521106063
311521106064
311521106067
311521106069
311521106071
311521106072
311521106073
311521106078
311521106079

311521106082
311521106085
311521106086

311521106088

311521106090

311521106091

311521106094

311521106095

311521106097

311521106099

311521106101

311521106103

311521106104

BHUVANESH B
BRINDHA V
DHASVAN s
GAYATHRI M
HARIHARAN K.L.C
JAGANNATHAN P
JANESWARAN R
KEERTHANA S S
KISHORE H
LAKSHMAN A
LYSANDER KAGOO B
NARASIMHA RV
NARAYANI R
NIVEDHA M P
PADMA PRIYA M
PRAMOTH S
PRAVEENRAJ S
PRITHISHA V
ROHAN STEVEN B
RUPESH S
SAI KISHORE A
SANTHOSH M
SARAN DEV C
SHAMITHA N
SHENBAGA DEVIE
SHRAVYAG P
SOUNDHARYA B
SRI ARAVIND S
SRI TAMIL MANI S
SUBBULAKSHMI G
SUDHARSHAN G
SWETHA §
THAMIZHVANAN D

PRINCIPAL

2

800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
1600.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
1200.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
1200.00
800.00

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINE ERINS COLLEGE200.00

963, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM

CHENNALI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEc, EXAMINATION,ZDZS - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311521106108
311521106109
311521106301
311521106302
311521106303
311521106305
311522106001
311522106004
311522106006
311522106010
311522106014
311522106018
311522106020
311522106023
311522106027
311522106037
311522106044
311522106047
311522106048
311522106051
311522106056
311522106060
311522106062
311522106064
311522106065
311522106069
311522106070
311522106071
311522106079
311522106080
311522106081
311522106082
311522106083

VIGNESHWAR B
VIJAY ABIJEET RAJ PA
AHMED MOHIDEEN K M
KOUSALYA V
MOHAMMED SAIF A
SURENDHAR R
AADHITYAS V
ABISHEK A
AISHWARYA T
ARAVINDHA HARINI R
BARATH A
CHANDHANA E
CHUNDURI HARSHINI
DEEPTHIS S
DIWAKAR B

HARSHA VARDHINI M
KAMESH R
KATHIRESAN D
KAVYA CATHERINE J
KISHOREK S
MADHAN RAJ M
MANIKANDAN S
MEERA K

MONISH KUMAR R
MURALI KRISHNAN M
NARESH K

NARESH M

NAVYA RAJESH
PRATHEEP S
PRAVEEN P

PREM KUMAR M
PREMKUMAR C
PUGAZHENDHI P

v~

PRIN
MEENAKSH) SUNDARARA iy

2
2
2
2
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1

2
1

2
1

2
2
2
1

2
1

1

1

2
2
2
3
1
2

1
363, ARCOY ot AN ENGINEERING (e

O, KODAMBAK;.
CHE””N-GQU o BAKk......,

800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC, EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311522106099 SHAIK MOHAMED S 1 400.00
311522106102 SRIMATHY M 1 400.00
311522106105 SRI RAKSHITHA G 3 1200.00
311522106114 SWAMINATHAN B 1 400.00
311522106122 VISHALI G 1 400.00
311522106301 DEENANANTH N 4 1600.00
311522106302 JAYSHAAL R N 3 1200.00
311522106304 NAVIN KUMAR SP 2 800.00
311522106305 ROOPAN RAJ D 1 400.00
311522106306 VISHALAN B 2 800.00
311522106307 VISHNU G 1 400.00
311523106001 ABHINAV PERI E 1 400.00
311523106015 ARUNR 1 400.00
311523106029 GAURAV RV 1 400.00
311523106030 GAYATHRI K 1 400.00
311523106036 ISHAN DEV R 1 400.00
311523106049 KARTHIKEYAN V 1 400.00
311523106050 KAVITHASAN K 2 800.00
311523106061 LAKSHIT K 1 400.00

No. of Students :140

' No. of Fees in
RegisterNo. R oiedens o & Subjects: | RE.
311520114004 ATHIBANR . 4 400.00
311520114006 BALAJIS 1 400.00
311520114007 DEEPAK D 1 400.00
311520114011 HARIHARAN M 1 400.00
311520114012 HEMANAATHAN M 2 800.00
311520114017 KHYLASHR A 1 400.00
311520114031 SURIYANARAYANAN P L// 2 800.00
311520114032 VENKATESAN R 1 400.00
311520114302 CHABARI N PRINCIPAL

FAAEINA4AAINA

DDAMECL 1IN

400.00
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING EI.OLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKHK& annn nn
CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. !/ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311520114310
311521114001
311521114002
311521114005
311521114006
311521114008
311521114011
311521114014
311521114016
311521114017
311521114018
311521114020
311521114023
311521114028
311521114029
311521114030
311521114032
311521114035
311521114036
311521114037
311521114040
311521114303
311521114304
311521114305
311521114307
311521114309

311521114311

311521114314

311522114004
311522114005
311522114006
311522114007
311522114010

VINOTH KUMAR A
AARTHI R A
ABDUL KALAM A
ANNAMALAI P
BHARATH S
DEVENDIRAN K
GOKUL M

HARI PRASAD D
INFANT DARREN S
JEGHAN S
KAMALESH U

LOURDH IRUDHAYA SELVAM T

MUHAMMED YASDAN N A
RISHI KISHORE G A
ROHIT BALA A

SANJIVS S

SARAVANA PERUMAL K
SIVAKRISHNAN B
SOORYARAMH

SOUJAY GHOSHAL
VIGNESH K

CHANDRU V
GOKULAKRISHAN D

HARI RAM SAIT A
KISHORE BARATHY L
MUHAMMED FAYAZUDEEN Z
SATHISH KUMAR K
VEKASH S B

ANANDA PADMANABAN M
DILLI GANESH N
ELAMARAN A

ESWARD

HADSON VIMAL V

o~

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

T T T B T W Y N S I Y

-

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
2
2

3

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAn

CHENNAI-600 024

800.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1200.00
400.00




ANNA UNIVERSITY :;: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

400.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00

311522114024 RAZEEN HUSSAIN Z 1
311522114025 SABARIANAND A 2
311522114026 SAGAR NADAVATI 1
311522114036 YADHAVAN G 1
311522114037 YOGESHWARAN S 1
311522114302 LAKSHAN J 1
311522114307 ROHITH S 1
311522114309 VIGNESH S | 1
311523114001 AADHITHYA NARAYANAN KS 2
311523114002 AARIYA A 2 800.00
311523114006 DEEPAK M 2 800.00
311523114007 DHARANEESH M 1 400.00
311523114010 GANESH RAMA RATHINAM S 1 400.00
311523114011 GNANA GURU J 2 800.00
311523114014 HEMANTH KUMAR R 1 400.00
311523114021 KARTHICK P 1 400.00
311523114029 RAMA SUBRAMANIAN A 1 400.00
311523114031 RAVIKIRAN S 1 400.00
1

311523114036 SANJUSHREE P _ 400.00
No. of Students :65 No. of Subjects :88 Total : 35200.00

Rogister No. Nameofthestucent Subjects - Re.
311520205003 ABHINAYA PREMCHAND 3 1200.00
311520205012 GOPINATH J 1 400.00
311520205013 HARIHARAN S 2 800.00
311520205014 JEYARISH J 1 400.00
311520205018 KAVITHA K 3 1200.00
311520205029 NITHYASREE V ﬂ/*/ 2 800.00
311520205038 RITHIK HARENDAR M : 2 800.00
311520205040 SAIRAHUL VM B 1 400.00
311520205045 SOHAIL KHAN M + MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERN&E&H.EGE 400.00
244E90NNERAT  CHIALIADITUA s 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM onn nn

CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. ! DEC, EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311520205055
311521205003
311521205004
311521205012
311521205018
311521205020
311521205021
311521205029
311521205044
311521205053
311521205305
311522205001
311522205002
311522205005
311522205007
311522205011
311522205012
311522205014
311522205018
311522205019
311522205026
311522205028
311522205037
311522205039
311522205042
311522205043
311522205046
311522205050
311522205052
311522205053
311522205054
311522205055
311522205061

VIDHYALAKSHMI R 2 800.00
ABHIGNA LV.S.K.C 4 1600.00
ABUBACKER SIDDIQUE S 1 400.00
DINESH KUMAR S 1 400.00
HARI KRISHNAN P 1 400.00
HARISH KUMAR S 4 1600.00
HEMA JEYANTH S 1 400.00
MANOJKUMAR P 1 400.00
SAARAH AKTHAR 1 400.00
TANUJHAA G 1 400.00
VENKATESAN K S 3 1200.00
AJITHR 2 800.00
AKASH R 1 400.00
ARAVIND S 3 1200.00
BINDUSRI V K 1 400.00
HEMANTHA S 1 400.00
HEMASRI R 2 800.00
JASNA SHAJI P 1 400.00
LAKSHANA R 2 800.00
LAVANYA R 1 400.00
MITHUN R 2 800.00
MOHAN RAM K G 2 800.00
PRATHANA S 1 400.00
RAGUL M 5 2000.00
REENA V 2 800.00
RITHIKA D 3 1200.00
SANJAY S 3 1200.00
SIVABALAJI G 1 ARiKig
SOMALARAJU HAKILESH 1 400.00
SRIHARI S ’[JJ 2 4an-ap
SRINIVASAN L 2 800.00

1 400.00
s o MEENAKSHI swomg;?srmsem COLLEGE400.00

YUVANIKAA C 363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-&OG 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311522205701 NIRMALA SRISARASWATHI M 1 400.00
311523205001 AAKASH R 1 400.00
311523205002 ABINASH R 1 400.00
311523205014 DHANALAKSHMI S 1 400.00
311523205018 FLORENCE KAVIYARASI T 1 400.00
311523205020 GAYATHRIT P 1 400.00
311523205036 MOHAMED NAVEED A 1 400.00
311523205044 RAJITHA S 2 800.00
311523205054 SHEIK THOWFEEQ P 1 400.00
311523205062 VINEETH A L 1 400.00

Total : 36800.00

No. of Students :56

Branch Code / Name : 243 : B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science University : AUC

No. of Fees in

BB s i smstimsonga DO I incoscmmtacd Subleste . B
311521243007 ASWIN PRIYADHARSAN JM 3 1200.00
311521243021 KARTHIKC S 2 800.00
311521243037 PHEROSE PANDIAN V 2 800.00
311521243050 SIVARAJ T 3 1200.00
311521243701 DIKVIJAY S 4 1600.00
311522243002 AKSHAYAD S 1 400.00
311522243003 AKSHAYA K 3 1200.00
311522243005 AKSHAYA LAKSHMITRK 2 800.00
311522243008 DEEPAK K 1 400.00
311522243009 DEEPA KARTIKA S 1 400.00
311522243010 DEVAMANOHARI M K 1 400.00
311522243011 DHARSHINIV E 1 400.00
311522243012 GAYATHRI S 1 400.00
311522243013 HARAVINTH A 1 400.00
311522243015 HARSHINIM 1 400.00
311522243016 HESHINTH P Q/\// 2 800.00
311522243017 JAGAVANTHA P A 1 400.00
2UR2A3010. JASWANTHA MEENAKSHI IR e ;?GILNEERJNG colLede S
x yralon

AAAEIINAININ

INCLIAMA CUIIAI M

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

311522243030
311522243031
311522243032
311522243033
311522243034
311522243035
311522243037
311522243038
311522243040
311522243048
311522243050
311522243053
311522243054
311522243060
311522243062
311522243063
311522243301
311522243302
311523243005
311523243040
311523243047

MADAN KUMAR R 1 400.00

MEGHAVINA S B 2 800.00

MITHUN KUMAAR A 2 800.00

MONESH K 1 400.00
PANIMAYA PRISILLA S . 1 400.00
POOJAYV 2 800.00
PRABHAKARAN S 1 400.00
PRANOV J B 1 400.00
RAKSHITHAR 1 400.00
SIVANESH A 2 800.00
SRINIDHI N 1 400.00
SUBIKSHA M 1 400.00
SURGUHANR 2 800.00
VIMAL ADITHYAA SV 3 1200.00
YUVA KRISHNA | 1 400.00
YUVANTHIR 8 1 400.00
AHAMED ANWARDEEN MARICAR A 2 800.00
MOHAMMED ABUBUCKER SIDDIK S 1 400.00
AJAY M 1 400.00
PANDEESWARAN B 1 400.00
RIYAZ A 1 400.00

Total : 25600.00

No. of Students :41

Total No. of Students: 478

No. of Subjects :64

Total No. of Subjects 1 749 Grand Total :

’

299600.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 478

SBINR 5 A0d4-DEO1IEIT 4036
ii. DD No, 5 dated ___pp [ 06 Jetody
LGN

ST

drawn on (Bank)

for Rs.299600.

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING CO

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-608 024

tlLEGF.



1. Fee for obtaining Photocopy is Rs.300;

sh
2. Application for Photocopy of answ ;
or before 29-04-2024 O SIS Mugy g o ypmit

3. The candidate is advised to register o, pot
time for the next examination without “’aitiﬁ Subjecy, | wnlchf';,hato
9 for the

! 4. There is no provision for Photocopy of Practicayp 3mjr:atia
roject X

I 5. Incomplete/defective application wil
| any fee due to the University.

6. No application will be accepted beyong the due g i ibed
ate prescriv™™"

7. The Head of the Department should ens

; ing @
subject(s) filled in the respective co!umn“re while recommendind

s by the candidate are veriﬁed

41l be paid at the College only.

ocopy
copy/results of Revaluation.

° Iy ©
e supp n Papers.

be rejectey and the 69 will neithe

lication that the subject code and the

1
1.|Name M 1
[1ne Y — . |

Per ang
Wer geript 3"  the principal of the concerned College on

is sought for within the stipulated |

r be refunded nor adjusted towards

and found to be correct,

1l SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE L

2.|Register Number 311521103007
| !3. :J College Code / Name 3115 - MEENAKS
4. | Degree & Branch B.E. Civil Engineering
! ;5 £Monlh & Year of Examination NOV 2023

!.G. { No. of Subjects applied for Photocopy |3

’?. lAmount of fee paid to the College Rs. 900

8. Subjects for which photocopies of valued answers scripts required:

Semester| Subject ;
No. Code Subject Title . Grade | Res uIL
05 CE3025 |Airports and harbours A PASE_
05 CE3501 |Design of reinforced concrete structural elements B+ PASS
05 CCE331 |Air and noise pollution Egl:lifgl engineering A+ PASE_

. Recommendations of the HQD

RQCOM P /49 / ‘C'éur

ignature of the HOD

sy,
3 4 ey
Tf; \2\
Station : KODA MBA RKANM L0 ey
Date: 02| 05 |s042.4 Collego Seal

A

Signature of the Candidate

e

Signature of the Princlpal




ANNA UNIVERSITY |

CHENNAI - 600 025 !
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES |

i
i f
| 1. Fee for Revaluation is Rs.400/- per answer script and should bo pald at the College only.

2. Application for Revaluation must be submitted to the Principal of the concerned College on or before
18-05-2024

3. The candidate is advised to register for the subject, in which Revaluation is sought for within the stipulated
time for the next examination without waiting for the results of Revaluation.

4. There is no provision for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papers.

i 5. Incompletel/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards
any fee due to the University.

6. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed. |

‘ 7. The Head of the Department should ensure while recorﬁmending the application that the subject code and
the subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidate are verified and found to be correct.

) L

*,;;-.g' Signature of the Principal
A
/

1./Name DEVADHARSHINI K
2.|Register Number 311521103007 :
3.|College Code / Name 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE :
4.|Degree & Branch B.E. Civil Engineering i ; E
5.iMonth & Year of Examination NOV 2023 i
6. No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion |3 | !
P E  Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 1200 i E .
| 8. Subjects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required: :
Semester| Subject I '
;_ No. Code Subject Titlﬂgtaff Code) Grade | Result :
| 05 CCE331 |Air and Noise Pollution Control Engineering (3115059) A+ | PASS | E
‘ 05 CE3025 |Airports and Harbours (3115205) y PASS J
05 | CE3501 |Design of Reinforced Concrete Structural Elements (3115234) B+ |PASS |
‘9. Recommendationg ofithe HOD |
W7 W ;
L ¢ et
Signature of the HOD Signature of the Candidate |
l
|

'[ 5l3“°"?k-UDﬁMBHk\<ﬁN\,
RSTTTCRRE i
Date : '8 ~0 G _&0&4 College _slual PR'NCIPEAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KQDAMBAKK!ESL i
- CHENNAI-600 024
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EstY

UN 00 025 |
Achrlirg"‘m pHoTo0OPY P C |
AppycaTiO F,m».uhh””"’w s A jl

P Nov mEG ol
0 CANDIDATES |

By i ript and shall be paid at the Coll'ega only, l

! 1‘ Fee for 0
jon for Photocgq

: % re
2. Applical 0~ per answ® '
; to the Princ :
sub'n'llod ipal of the concernag College on

or before

3. The candldate IS ad\nst t
- gime for the next examina‘ "egigy o which Photocopy is sought for
‘on With ° for the subl*":l' iuPPIY of Photocopy/results of Re':;rll:e:?l o alloutata

29-04-2024 © °'an3w
®F Scriptg must

4, Thereis noProvision for py U waiting for!
{ Q
5. Incomplete/defective app| " Y of pracucal!Pro]esl examination Papers, .
i ]
' °1 Wil g rejected and 1he fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards |

any fee due to the Un"‘ﬁl‘s tl:y

| 6. No application will be ac.:em
i 7. The Head of the Depa €Yong the due dateé prescribed,

1o 1 ment s
subject(s) filled in the respecu:m Iq ensure while recommending application that the subject code and
e lumns by the candidate are verified and found to be corr Got. the

S A T
'i./Name _
: é'z.j'Register Numtrer\_____f_s_‘m_ﬂg___ “ :
| 3.lcollege Coce / Name 311523104007 L N S
— —— -MEENAKSHI SUNDA ——
| :4. Degree & Branch il RAWLEGE
T — B.E. Computer Science and Engineer; i
' :5./Monih & Year of Examfnatiurhh___ Sl
i NOV 2023 e
6.:No. of Subje TR
j lects applied for Photocopy |4 —_—
- [1-'Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 300 —_—
3'-_5-511]1‘?{15 for which phthcopies of valued answers scripts required: - T
— l :
.bemester;‘ Subject | T R =~ I—M----._ I 59
., No. | Code Subject Title L &
: ! — i rade R
[ 01 | GE3151 |Problem solving and python program i e e .__fiu.f.th
T | |85 | PASS

9 Recommendations of the HOD

L]
' Kownl— L‘ -
S|gn of the HOD . wm--") '
Signature of the Candidate [l

o~ ~

|
|
|
1
|
i
L]
I

"

. S:ation ; dﬂhhﬂi ! Signature of the Pm[‘:c['-"{)a;\l l‘P Al
1 NG/NEERING COLLEGE
L - MEENAKSH! SUNDARARAJARE KAM
ate; 1552, L T ROAD, KODPMBAK
363, ARCO et {a\oa "

I
|
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ANNA UNIVERSITY

: CHENNAI - 600 025
[\ APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION
——— NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

[

: INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

| 1. Fee for Revaluation is Rs.400/- por answer script and should be pald at the College only.,

|
f o =
| 2 ?g’_ggcgélzodn for Revaluation must be submitted to the Principal of the concerned College on or before

3. The candidate is advised to register for the subject, in which Revaluation Is sought for within the stipulated
time for the next examination without walting for the results of Revaluation.

. There is no provision for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papers.

- Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the foe will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards
any fee due to the University.

' 6. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.

|
' 7. The Hl‘:?d of th_e Department should ensure while recommending the application that the subject code and
f the subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidate are verified and found to be correct.

[1.|Name AMANULLA S

2.|Register Number 311520105002
3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE |

3.|College Codc / Name

4.!Degree & Branch B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

T PUNEN SE—

5.|Month & Year of Examination NOV 2023 |
_:6. |No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion |1 N 1
.J.T.TAmounl of fee paid to the College |Rs. 400 ) - J[ l
B.h ;ﬁ;jects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required: ‘
['pge_ﬁ't‘ester Subject -‘ |
| No. Code Subject Title (Staff Code) Grade |Result | |
U | RA m‘ i

. 07 1553701 ‘High Voltage Engineering (3124107) . !

9. Recommendatjons of the HOD. %M"’/
Signature of the Candidate C/_/

,q,_/

Signature of the Principal

i’Signature of the HOD

! Station: CHENMVAL RAL )
PRINCIPAL
G
ARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLE
Colloga Soal MEENAKSHI SUND AD. KODAMBAKKAM

Date : 22 loSl:?L(
363, ARCOT RO

CHENNAI-608 024
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MANINA UiNIVERRKDILLI T |
CHENNAI - 600 025 ‘1
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION '
NOV. /! DEC. EXAMINATION,2023 \

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES |

Fee for Revaluation Is Rs.400/- por answar script and should bao pald at the College only,
?g:.ggczaéizc:‘n for Revaluation must be submittod to tho Principal of the concorned College on or hefore

The candidate is advised to register for tho subjoct, In which Rovaluation is sought for within the stipulated |
time for the next examination without walting for tho results of Revaluation,

There is no provision for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papors.

Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neithar be refunded nor adjusted towards
any fec due to the University.

No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.

The He.-_ad of the De;_::artmenl should ensure while recommending the application that the subject code and
the subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidate are verified and found to be correct.

. I Name AADHITYASV

5 ’ Register Number 311522106001
3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

.. |College Code / Name

" l Degree & Branch B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering
. /Month & Year of Examination NOV 2023 |

i. No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion |1

.| Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 400

Subjects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required:

Grade lResult '.

semester| Subject
, No. Cojde Subject Title (Staff Code)
03 EC3353 |Electronic QGvIces and Circuits (3115265) U ‘ RA
ﬂ\i P W&C’
Recommendations of the HOD
N

< 0
ﬁo’}/’ SIgns}é of the Candidate

nature of the HOD

Signature of the Principal

station : Q\'\Q\;\ M‘\

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024

Jate : Vg ~0OD ~2
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CHENNAI - 600 025
APPLICATION FOR PHOTOCOPY
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

—— e

ANNA UNIVERSITY P C |

!
|
|
|
i

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

1. Fee for obtaining Photocopy is Rs.300/- per answer script and shall be pald at the College only.

!
2. Application for Photocopy of answer scripts inust ba submitted to the Princlpal of the concerned College on

or before 29-04-2024

3. The candidate is advised to register for the subject, In which Photocopy Is sought for within the stipulated i
time for the next examination without waiting for the supply of Photocopy/rasults of Revaluation., !

. There is no provision for Photocopy of Practical/Project examination Papers.

4
5. Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards
any fee due to the University.

e e e

6. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.
! 7. The Head of the Department should ensure while recommending application that the subject code and the
E subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidate are verified and found to be correct.
i §1.:’Name AAKASH R g
il Register Number 311523205001 P
' 3. Colicge Code / Name 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLE(;_E
a. Degree & Branch ] : B.Tech. Information Technology o e m L
.5. Month & Year of Examination Nov202z s

i '55-§No. of Subjects applied for Photocopy |1 .

|7.. Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 300 r

8. Subjects for which photocopies of valued answers scripts required:

iSemester Subject :
} No. cojde Subject Title Grade | Result |

[ RA |
L 01 MA3151 |Matrices and calculus U

9. Recommendations of the HOD

1
t
b

P Adbail
; A had i i
;Signature of the HOD Signature oﬁ!ﬁa Candidate !

Station : Clun na Signature of the Principal

pate: 215|202y College Seal PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 0%4




ANNA UNIVERSITY '
CHENNAI - 600 025 {
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION |

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES lt
|

1. Fee for Revaluation is Rs.400/- per answer script and should bo pald at the College only.,

2. Application for Revaluation must be submitted to the Princlpal of the concerned College on or before ",
18-05-2024 :

3. The candidate is advised to register for the subject, in which Revaluation Is sought for within the stipulated
time for the next examination without waiting for the results of Revaluation.

| 4. There is no provision for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papers.

I 5. Incomplete/defactive application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards |
any fee due to the University. '

i 6. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.

7. The Head of the Department should ensure while recommending the application that the subject code and
the subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidate are verified and found to be correct.

|1.|Name AAKASH R

'2.|Register Number 311523205001
3. college Code / Name 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE |
4 |Degree & Branch B.Tech. Information Technology

'5.|Month & Year of Examination NOV 2023

516- No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion |1 -
7. Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 400 4

B. Subjects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required:

te bject : i
SE:E.S ’ sgoj:: Subject Title (Staff Code) Grade | Result -

01 MA3151 |Matrices and Calculus (3115225) U | RA

). Recommendations of the HOD

7RI
Signature of M Signature of the Candidate 15
Signatu

‘ Signature of the Principal
Station : (o h Nk g

Date: 2| 5|2024 ST PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLL|

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
—  CHENNAKRGOW 024
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

. The candidate is advised to register for the subject, in which Revaluation is sought for within the stipulated

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

Fea for Revaluation is Rs,400/- per answor script and should ba paid at the College only.

Application for Revaluation must be submitted fo the Principal of the concemed College on or bafore
20-06-2024

time for the next examination without waiting for the results of Revaluation,
There Is no provislon for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papers.,

Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards
any fee due te the University,

No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed, .
The Head of the Department should ensure while recommending the application that the subject code and

7.
the subject(s) fillod in the respoctive columns by the candidate are vorified and found to be correct.
1. |[Name DEVENDIRAN K
2, |Register Number 311521114008

3, [College Code [ Name

3115 -MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

4. |Degree & Branch B.E. Mechanical Engineering
5. |Month & Year of Examination NOV 2023
6, |No, of Subjects appliod for Revaluaion |1
7.| Amount of fee paid to the College Rs, 400
8. Subjects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required:
Semester| Subject
Ne, Code . Subject Title (Staff Code) Grade | Result
05 CME385 |Refrigeration and Air Conditioning (3115244) u RA
9, Recommendations of the HOD
k ‘;'{Rfl ' M
Sigmature of ire HOD Signature of the Candidate

station: L\Q NnNoA

Date: )|\ \6 l‘ll—’t

-

Signature of the Princlpal

A~

PRINCIPAL

| MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING CDLLEGE

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAI‘rI
CHENNAI-600 024
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
APPLICATION FOR REVALUATION
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION,2023

N

7

Faee for Revaluation is Rs,400/-

Application for Re
20-06-2024

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

valuation must be submitted to the 'Principal of the concemed College on or before

3. The candidate is m_lﬂ'sed to register for the subject, in which Revaluation is sought for within the stipulated
time for the next examination Wwithout walting for the results of Revaluation.

4. There Is no provision for Revaluation of Practical/Project examination Papers,

5. Incomplete/defective applica
any fee due to the Universi

6. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed,
The Head of the De, ‘

poranswer script and should be paid at tha College only,

tion will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards

3 partment should ensure while recommending the application that the subject code and
the subject(s) filled in the respective columns by the candidato are vorified and found to be correct.

1. [Name

ASWIN PRIYADHARSAN JM

2, |Register Number

311521243007

3. |College Code / Name.

3115 -MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE :

4, |Degree & Branch .

B.Tech, Artificlal Intelligence and Data Science

5. |Month & Year of Examination NOV 2023

6. |No, of Subjacts applied for Roevaluaion |3

7. |Amount of fee paid to the College Rs, 1200
8. Subjects for which revaluation of valued answers scripts required:
Semester| Subject _
Ne, Code Subject Title (Staff Coda) Grade | Result
02 MA3251 | Statistics and Numerical Methods (3115171) u RA
02 PH3256 | Physics for Information Science (3115078) u RA
05 AD3501 |Decp Learning {3115257) u RA

Station ;

Dato

9. Recommendations of the HOD RL(PM L~ oLa,oL

WA~

Signature of the HOD

BTN
31105 o

Slgnature of the Candidate

4

Signaturo of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNALI-800 024
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ANNA uNvERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
APPLICATION FOR REVIEW
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2023

examination without waiting for the results of Raviaw

to the University, i&'

4. No application will be accepted beyond the due d‘éta prescribed.

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

1. Fee for Review Is Rs.3000/ per answer'scilpt and should be pald at the College only.
h
2. The candidate is advised to register for the sub]oc{. in which Review Is sought for within the stipulated time fort

3. Incomplete/defective application will be ro]'ected“énd the feo will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards any fee due

5. Application for Review must be submitted tib'th:q Princlpal of the concerned College on or before 09-11-2023

e next

1.|Name “. ' |NAVEEN
2.|Register Number 311521106065
3.[College Code / Name 3115 - MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
4.|Degree & Branch B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering
5.| Month & Year of Examination MAY 2023
6. | No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion 1
7.| Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 3000
6. Subjects for which review of valued answers scripts required:
Semester '
No. Subject Code Subject Title
04 EC3491 Communication Systems
7. Candidate Bank Account Details ’V
Account Number : 6376101002389 IFSC Code : CNRB0003000

Mail Address : naveena0654@gmail.com

Mobile Number : 8838451198

8. Recommendations of tw
Q_n.c‘:"‘%V

Signature of the HOD

Statlon ; C«LL&FU—‘L;

Date: 2 \H ['2—3

I hereby declare that the information furnlshad above Is true to lho best of my knowledge and bellef *.

College Seal

Signature of the Candidate

-

r

Signature of the Princlpzl/\/

PRINCIPAL

MEEMAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERI

363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMB
CHENNAI-600 024

G COLLEG



From
A RPABRIYoL A

Department of Electronics and Comm
Meenakshi Sundararaj r

Chennai-24.

Nicat
an Engineering Colle.:: ngg

To
The Principal,

Meenakshi Sundararajan En

ineeri
Chennai-24. Sifieng Collegs.

Respected Madam,

Subject: Re-Revaluation regarding

Register Number P 211591 10 bobT

Subjegt Name : EC 2491 Co r muonk ColTor
Subject Code £C 349) EYemens
Part :A Part: B
Question No Question No Marks —
i ii iiii Total
. O 11 s
2 M b |5 S |
3 I a |5 =
4 0O 2 b |O |
5 &, . a | g = |
6 () b \
7 INJ) - a \
8 o) b | O 9] |
E ° | . L= \
10 0 b |5~ 5
a )3 |
Total : 6 16 b
Grand Total = G]

| went through the answer script of this student and found that the above marks can be awarded
for the questions answered. Hence | recommend this paper for revaluation.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,

Pvl% ~—3
A - peRYo \H

3|l eoF

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI SUNDARARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
363, ARCOT ROAD, KODAMBAKKAM
CHENNAI-600 024
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